

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSB No. 287 of 2020  <u><b>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</b></u>  <u><b>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</b></u></p> <p>Ms. Anupriya Kukreti, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. M.C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Sudhir Kumar Nailwal, learned Standing Counsel for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Mr. Ishwari Datt Paliwal, learned Addl. C.S.C. for the State of U.P.</p> <p>4. Mr. C.D. Bahuguna, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Hemant Pant, learned counsel for the intervener.</p> <p>5. On the request of Ms. Anupriya Kukreti, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate, list this case on 30.04.2025.</p> <p>(Ashish Naithani, J.)      (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.)  24.03.2025</p> <p>Shiksha</p>