

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSB No. 427 of 2021 With WPSB No. 287 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Subhash Updhayay and Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocates for the petitioners through video conferencing.</p> <p>2. Mr. K. N. Joshi, Deputy Advocate General for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. I.D. Paliwal, Additional C.S.C. for the State of U.P.</p> <p>4. Put up these matters on 03.06.2025.</p> <p>(Ashish Naithani, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 02.05.2025</p> <p>Shiksha</p>